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N6z plastikowy gumowany BLACK TIGER 25 mm

Producent
Wymiar
\ = Product Code
EAN
SKU
IBB ID
Specyfikacja produktu
Producent SOLID Jednostka
EAN 5903076900692 Wymiar

N6z plastikowy gumowany BLACK TIGER 25 mm

25 mm

0.15kg

6484B

5903076900692

001249

11099

szt

25 mm


https://www.ibb.pl/

	Nóż plastikowy gumowany BLACK TIGER 25 mm
	Specyfikacja produktu


